
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 

 

AMOUNT  DATE    DESCRIPTION   

 $186,000.00  10/21/04 (Council)  Preliminary Engineering Design Services 
 $129,391.00  6/22/06 (Council)  Design and Bid Document Preparation 
 $30,705.00  3/8/07 (Admin Authority) Design and Bid Document Preparation 
 $110,748.00  3/27/08 (Council)  Design, Bidding, and Const Services  
 $26,142.00  2/26/09 (Council)  Design and Bid Document Preparation  
 $251,558.00 4/22/10 (Council – proposed) Additional Design, Bid Document                         

Preparation and Construction Phase Services 

         $734,544.00             Total Contract Authorization 
 

CONTRACT HISTORY 

 

AMOUNT DATE     DESCRIPTION     

 $183,400.41      8/17/05 Preliminary Engineering and Design Services 2004 Valve   
  Replacement Program 

 $126,446.08 9/19/06  SA # 1 – Design, Bid and Construction Phase Services for Six  
  Large Diameter Valves 

 $30,704.42 3/13/07  SA # 2 – Design Services for Additional Valves 
 $110,748.00 6/9/08   SA # 3 – Permitting, Re-Bidding, and Construction Phase Services 
 $21,141.00 5/12/09 SA # 4 – Revisions to Bid Documents and Re-Bidding 
 $251,558.00 4/22/10 Proposed SA #5 - Additional Design, Bid Document Preparation 
    and Construction Phase Services 

         $723,997.91  Total Contract Expenditures 
 

 
 


